Start
Time

Start Point

Diagram 1

233
255
316
338
510
516
535
605
744
1140
1333
1450
1515
1522
1633
1832
2032
2135
2325
2430
2446

Eastleigh Depot
Eastleigh

Fareham

Eastleigh

Down Carriage Siding
Eastleigh

Fareham

Eastleigh
Portsmouth Harbour
Salisbury
Portsmouth Harbour
Southampton

Bay Sdg West
Southampton
Portsmouth Harbour
Salisbury

Portsmouth & Southsea

Southampton
Portsmouth Harbour
Southampton
Eastleigh

Diagram 2
Tuesday to Fridays

125
140
225
Mondays
220
All Days
247
315
336
340
550
607
639
703
758
955
1028
1126
1155
1358
1447
1657
1705
1758
1905
1958
2105
2158
2305

Down Carriage Siding
Eastleigh

Portsmouth & Southsea

Portsmouth Harbour

Havant

Fareham

Fratton

Fratton Old Yard
Fratton Old Yard
Portsmouth Harbour
Fareham

Eastleigh
Portsmouth Harbour
Reading
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Reading
Portsmouth Harbour
Eastleigh

Down Carriage Siding
Eastleigh
Portsmouth Harbour
Eastleigh
Portsmouth Harbour
Eastleigh
Portsmouth Harbour
Eastleigh

1987 3H Diagrams

End Point

Eastleigh

Fareham

Eastleigh

Down Carriage Siding
Eastleigh

Fareham

Eastleigh
Portsmouth Harbour
Salisbury
Portsmouth Harbour
Southampton

Bay Sdg West
Southampton
Portsmouth Harbour
Salisbury

Portsmouth & Southsea

Southampton
Portsmouth Harbour
Southampton
Eastleigh

Down Carriage Siding

Forms Diagram 2

Eastleigh

Portsmouth & Southsea

Havant
Havant

Fareham

Fratton

Fratton Old Yard
Fratton Old Yard
Portsmouth Harbour
Fareham

Eastleigh
Portsmouth Harbour
Reading
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Reading

Portsmouth Harbour
Eastleigh

Down Carriage Siding
Eastleigh
Portsmouth Harbour
Eastleigh
Portsmouth Harbour
Eastleigh
Portsmouth Harbour
Eastleigh
Portsmouth Harbour

End
Time

243
312
333
340
512
530
551
649
917
1322
1433
1454
1519
1623
1816
2024
2126
2235
2423
2443
2448

127
213
240

240

309
332
340
355
600
633
655
747
950
1023
1032
1151
1348
1444
1449
1659
1747
1841
1947
2043
2146
2241
2346

Head
code

5T05
2T05
2T04
Shunt
5T11
5T11
2T08
2T11
2H12
2H25
2H36
5H36
5H37
2H37
2H48
2H53
2H60
2H63
2H66
5B74
5B74

Shunt
2701
2P02

2P02

2Y59
2707
5T07
FUEL
5H06
2H06
2T12
2T15
2V29
2005
Shunt
2V32
2007
2T32
Shunt
Shunt
2T41
2T44
2T49
2T50
2T53
2T54
2T57

Formation

3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H

3H
3H
3H

3H

3H
3H
3H
3H
6H
6H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H

Position
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Start
Time

2354
2409

Start Point

Portsmouth Harbour
Fratton Old Yard

Diagram 3

550
607
635
730
836
950
1015
1022
1133
1250
1315
1322
1433
1644
1833
2220
2413
2428

Fratton Old Yard
Portsmouth Harbour
Fareham
Southampton
Portsmouth Harbour
Southampton

Bay Sdg West
Southampton
Portsmouth Harbour
Southampton

Bay Sdg West
Southampton
Portsmouth Harbour
Salisbury
Portsmouth Harbour
Salisbury
Portsmouth Harbour
Fratton Old Yard

Diagram 4

356
505
616
724
844
905
958
1045
1056
1105
1158
1250
1356
1405
1502
1605
1702
1745

Fratton Old Yard
Portsmouth Harbour
Southampton
Portsmouth Harbour
Romsey

Eastleigh

Portsmouth Harbour
Eastleigh

Down Carriage Siding
Eastleigh

Portsmouth Harbour
Eastleigh

Down Carriage Siding
Eastleigh

Portsmouth & Southsea
Eastleigh

Portsmouth & Southsea
Eastleigh

Diagram 5

637
732
740
820
841
958
1045
1156
1205
1302

Eastleigh Depot
Fareham

Fareham

Portsmouth & Southsea
Fareham

Portsmouth Harbour
Eastleigh

Down Carriage Siding
Eastleigh

Portsmouth & Southsea

1987 3H Diagrams

End Point

Fratton Old Yard
Fratton Old Yard

Forms Diagram 3

Portsmouth Harbour
Fareham
Southampton
Portsmouth Harbour
Southampton

Bay Sdg West
Southampton
Portsmouth Harbour
Southampton

Bay Sdg West
Southampton
Portsmouth Harbour
Salisbury
Portsmouth Harbour
Salisbury
Portsmouth Harbour
Fratton Old Yard
Fratton OId Yard

Forms Diagram 4

Portsmouth Harbour
Southampton
Portsmouth Harbour
Romsey

Eastleigh

Portsmouth Harbour
Eastleigh

Down Carriage Siding
Eastleigh

Portsmouth Harbour
Eastleigh

Down Carriage Siding
Eastleigh

Portsmouth & Southsea
Eastleigh

Portsmouth & Southsea
Eastleigh

Eastleigh Depot

Fareham

Fareham

Portsmouth & Southsea
Fareham

Portsmouth Harbour
Eastleigh

Down Carriage Siding
Eastleigh

Portsmouth & Southsea
Reading

End

Time

2409
2424

600
633
708
831
936
954
1019
1122
1233
1254
1319
1422
1616
1826
2018
2408
2428
2443

411
602
717
838
900
949
1041
1047
1058
1148
1244
1252
1358
1450
1541
1650
1741
1800

708
734
804
836
906
1041
1047
1158
1250
1451

Head Formation

code

5T57
FUEL

5HO06
2H06
2H06
2H09
2H16
5H16
5H17
2H17
2H28
5H28
5H29
2H29
2H40
2H45
2H56
2H67
5H67
FUEL

5H04
2H04
2HO01
2H10
5T23
2723
2T22
Shunt
Shunt
2727
2728
Shunt
Shunt
2T33
2T34
2T37
2T40
5T29

5T15
Shunt
2T17
5T10
2T21
2T22
Shunt
Shunt
2T29
2V37

3H
3H

6H
6H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H

3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
6H
6H
3H
3H
6H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H

6H
3H
3H
3H
3H
6H
6H
3H
3H
3H

Position
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Start
Time

1455
1528
1624
1655
1858
2056
2316

Start Point

Reading
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Reading

Portsmouth Harbour
Reading

Portsmouth Harbour

Mondays to Thursdays

2404
Fridays
2404

Eastleigh

Eastleigh

Diagram 6

637
729
748
840
1033
1544
1736
1955
2020
2125
2155
2225
2300

Eastleigh Depot
Fareham

Eastleigh

Salisbury
Portsmouth Harbour
Salisbury
Portsmouth & Southsea
Salisbury

Salisbury
Basingstoke
Reading
Basingstoke
Reading

Mondays to Thursdays

2337
2407
Fridays
2337
2407

Basingstoke
Reading

Basingstoke
Reading

Diagram 7

635
650
721
753
824
855
1058
1255
1328
1524
1555
1933
2050

Diesel Sidings
Reading
Basingstoke
Reading
Basingstoke
Reading

Portsmouth Harbour
Reading
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Reading

Portsmouth Harbour
Southampton

1987 3H Diagrams

End Point

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Reading

Portsmouth Harbour
Reading

Portsmouth Harbour
Eastleigh

Eastleigh Depot

Eastleigh Depot

Fareham

Eastleigh

Salisbury
Portsmouth Harbour
Salisbury
Portsmouth & Southsea
Salisbury

Salisbury
Basingstoke
Reading
Basingstoke
Reading
Basingstoke

Reading
Diesel Sidings

Reading
Diesel Sidings

Forms Diagram 7

Reading
Basingstoke
Reading
Basingstoke
Reading
Portsmouth Harbour
Reading
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Reading
Portsmouth Harbour
Southampton
Eastleigh Depot

End
Time

1521
1532
1649
1849
2043
2246
2358

2419

2419

708

745

821
1022
1216
1722
1906
1959
2111
2150
2221
2250
2323

2402
2411

2402
2411

639
716
746
819
849
1048
1251
1321
1332
1549
1924
2033
2125

Head Formation

code

2010
Shunt
2V39
2012
2Va4
2018
2T56

5B57

5T01

5T15
2T16
5T06
2H13
2H24
2H13
2H52
Shunt
2Vv45
2Vv45
2019
2Vv48
4019

2V49
Shunt

2V49
Shunt

Shunt
2002
2V26
2003
2V27
2004
2V35
2008
Shunt
2V38
2011
2H58
5B70

3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H

6H

3H

6H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
6H
3H
3H
3H

3H
3H

6H
6H

3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H

Position
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Start
Time

Start Point

Diagram 8

744

803

858
1055
1128
1324
1355
1558
1752
1823
1855
2058
2313
2433
2443

Eastleigh Depot
Eastleigh
Portsmouth Harbour
Reading
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Reading
Portsmouth Harbour
Reading
Basingstoke
Reading
Portsmouth Harbour
Reading
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Diagram 9

643

838
1128
1158
1248
1303
1610
1625
1702
1730
1802
1830
1902
1922
1954
2000
2024
2225

Salisbury
Portsmouth Harbour
Fratton Old Yard
Portsmouth Harbour
Eastleigh

Eastleigh Depot
Eastleigh Depot
Eastleigh

Fareham

Eastleigh

Fareham

Eastleigh

Fareham

Eastleigh

Down Carriage Siding
Eastleigh
Southampton
Portsmouth Harbour

Diagram 10

745

937
1050
1115
1122
1233
1350
1415
1422
1533
1816
2002
2100
2125
2233
2302

Salisbury

Portsmouth & Southsea

Southampton

Bay Sdg West
Southampton
Portsmouth Harbour
Southampton

Bay Sdg West
Southampton
Portsmouth Harbour
Sherborne
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Reading
Basingstoke

1987 3H Diagrams

End Point

Eastleigh
Portsmouth Harbour
Reading
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Reading
Portsmouth Harbour
Reading
Basingstoke
Reading
Portsmouth Harbour
Reading
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Salisbury

Forms Diagram 9

Portsmouth Harbour
Fratton OId Yard
Portsmouth Harbour
Eastleigh

Eastleigh Depot
Eastleigh Depot
Eastleigh

Fareham

Eastleigh

Fareham

Eastleigh

Fareham

Eastleigh

Down Carriage Siding
Eastleigh
Southampton
Portsmouth Harbour
Salisbury

Forms Diagram 10

Portsmouth & Southsea

Southampton

Bay Sdg West
Southampton
Portsmouth Harbour
Southampton

Bay Sdg West
Southampton
Portsmouth Harbour
Sherborne
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Reading
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

End
Time

754
846
1051
1121
1132
1349
1548
1749
1818
1848
2046
2236
2340
2435
2526

818

853
1143
1244
1303
1318
1620
1643
1718
1747
1818
1847
1918
1924
1956
2017
2124
2401

924
1033
1054
1119
1222
1333
1354
1419
1523
1807
1959
2006
2104
2150
2257
2305

Head
code

5T19
2T19
2V30
2006
Shunt
2V36
2009
2V40
2014
2V42
2016
2V46
2021
Shunt
1L19

2H07
5H07
5T28
2728
5T27
FUEL
5T39
2T39
2738
2T43
2T42
2T47
2T46
Shunt
Shunt
5B39
2H57
2H64

2H11
2H20
5H20
5H21
2H21
2H32
5H32
5H33
2H33
2V84
2092
Shunt
Shunt
2V45
2020
Shunt

Formation

3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H

3H
3H
3H
6H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H

3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
6H
3H
3H

Position
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Start  Start Point
Time

Mondays to Thursdays
2326 Basingstoke
2404 Eastleigh

Fridays
2337 Basingstoke
2407 Reading

1987 3H Diagrams

End Point

Eastleigh
Eastleigh Depot

Reading
Diesel Sidings

End
Time

2401
2419

2402
2411

Head
code

5B57
5B57

2V49
Shunt

Formation

3H
6H

6H
6H

Position

6R
6F
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